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SexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO GAR, 27/03/2024, R2, MLast start Masters winner M1/2D. Wilson 534256 30/03051M 1P 2M 1M 6PB08/05/2019

 2 HUT SIX GAR, 27/03/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M1/1J. Taylor 537643 26/02504M 1M 1M 3M 6PD23/09/2019

 3 BLUE ROAMER GAR, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M1/1S. Kedwell 540173 13/02112P 5M 8P 4P 2MD04/12/2019

 4 PRINCE WYLDE 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/1/2C. Eaton 543282 36/02433P 2M 4P 1M 7PD29/02/2020

 5 PRINCE LEO 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/2/2C. Eaton 543287 19/02117P 3M 5P (FEL)P 3PD29/02/2020

 6 PAISAN 2 GAR, 20/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M2/1/2J. Carter 537692 8/01918P 3M 3P 6P 1MD16/09/2019

 7 MOON SHINE 1 MOR, 30/03/2024, R11, YWeighted points score M2/1/2W. Marmara 538005 15/01706Y 4P 2M 2M 6PB10/07/2019
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 1 FIRING COMET GOS, 02/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0785P 3P 4P 4P 6PB30/09/2021

 2 HE'S SUITED GAR, 08/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Jobson 573966 0/0704P 5P 3P 6P 8PD13/06/2022

 3 OUT THE WILL MOR, 01/04/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Miller 572987 0/0683Y 7Y 7P 6P 4PB17/05/2022

 4 HE'S UNSURE GOS, 19/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Mcgovern 565575 0/01345P 4P (FEL)P 3P 2PD17/11/2021

 5 DON'T BAIL OUT GAR, 20/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/0726P 7P 5P 6P 2PB22/11/2021

 6 IKE THE BRUTE GOS, 02/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1C. Eaton 572099 0/0648P 5P 4P 8P 6PD22/04/2022

 7 WHITE LIAR MAT, 04/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0466P 5P 7P 7P 7PD12/03/2021

 8 ON THE SAND GOS, 12/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0427P 8P 8P 7P (FEL)PD31/05/2021
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 1 ANGEL CHILD MUS, 23/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 1/1B. Smoothy 557654 15/143152P 3P 4P 1P 1PB08/04/2021
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 1 CATCH THE TIGER MUS, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Smoothy 567529 6/52161P 3P 5P 2P 2PD18/12/2021

 2 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Carter 551325 7/51231P 8P 6P 5P 4PB16/11/2020

 3 ROCK ARTIST 1 GUN, 28/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1J. Taylor 556488 6/51893P 5P 7P 3P 1PB16/03/2021

 4 HAYMAN BEACH DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*L. Haaring 563041 13/112586P 6P 3P 2P 3PD08/09/2021

 5 BLAZIN' CAROLYN GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Eaton 545942 6/52525P 1P 7P 1P 3PB20/05/2020

 6 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 16/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Ernst 547851 12/111745P 1P 4P 7P 3PB03/07/2020
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 1 GIGI LA FEMME WPK, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2B. Sloan 557253 4/32761P 1P 2P 1P 2PB05/04/2021

 2 EPIC GOODWIN MUS, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4T. Hong 565725 2/11951P 1P 2P (FEL)PB02/12/2021

 3 DIVA'S SHINE 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3N. Holloway 568294 3/21531P 4P 5P 3P 7PB05/02/2022

 4 ASTON ROJA 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1B. Hampton 557080 5/41321P 4P 4P 8P 4PB15/01/2021

 5 ROLLED YOU GAR, 16/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 8/72342P 2P 6P 4P 2PD11/02/2021

 6 SUGAR AND CANDY 1 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wilson 552951 14/131562P 6P 3P 6P 6PB30/09/2020

 7 TIP TURKEY 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 562509 4/31442P 7P 1P 6P 8PB16/08/2021

 8 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/21173P 8P 8P 8P 2PB14/01/2021

 9 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21112P 6P 7P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 10 PAISAN 1 GAR, 20/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 8/41918P 3M 3P 6P 1MD16/09/2019

 11 GEORGE APPEAL 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 558017 2/11894P 5P 1P 3P 2PD22/04/2021

 12 MOON SHINE 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 15/71706Y 4P 2M 2M 6PB10/07/2019

 13 ELITE CHOICE 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 549776 5/41626P 3P 4P 4P 1PB12/09/2020

 14 SKYLAH 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Fleming 551852 8/41565P 8P 3P 3P 3PB09/11/2020

 15 SWIFT CHOICE 2 RIS, 02/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 9/31337M 2P 3P 6P 5YD17/12/2019

 16 SHE KISSED ME GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Kilby 556078 4/31264P 2P 5P 7P 4PB16/01/2021

 17 EYES ON GOLD 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Milton 553864 6/41234P 6P 8P 6P 1PB10/01/2021

 18 BELMONT DEWY GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11207P 5P 6P 6P 1PD03/07/2020

 19 LEKTRA SONNY 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/01206P 8P 5P 3P 1PD19/04/2022

 20 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 560681 6/51147P 8P 3P 4P 8PB28/06/2021

 21 MISS ZIVA 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Zarb 568037 4/01092Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 6PB19/01/2022

 22 WINLOCK APPLES GAR, 20/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/41086P 6P 2P 7P 7PD23/10/2020
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 23 CHIP ROCK MAT, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61087P 7P 5P 8P 2PB30/04/2021

 24 WHISKEY LANE MUS, 23/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 573575 1/01076P 1P 5P 2P 5PD25/02/2022

 25 CHICK MAGNET 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 564503 4/31058P 5P 5P 3P 5PD10/11/2021

 26 KRYPTO MAIZIE MUS, 23/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Masterson 554334 8/71044P 6P 4P 5P 5YB19/01/2021

 27 RIPPER LANE GAR, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565141 2/11028P 5P 3P 4P 7PD19/11/2021

 28 SPOOKED POTATO 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 562996 1/0995P 7P 6P 7P 3PD07/09/2021

 29 WINLOCK MOMENT GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5946P 4P 5P (FEL)M 6PD29/06/2019

 30 WINLOCK FLOWERS GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551254 4/2937P 8P 3P 7P 8PB21/10/2020

 31 I'M ONLY LITTLE GOS, 02/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Flipp 536406 7/5885M 6P 7P 8P 6PB22/07/2019

 32 FASHION CHOICE 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1855P 3P 6Y 8P 8YB07/09/2020

 33 PEPPER SAUCE GUN, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/5816P 5P 7P 6P 6PB12/09/2020

 34 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3816P 6P 5P 4P 7PB21/10/2020

 35 SURFACE 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1774P 5P 7P 8P 4MB21/11/2019

 36 I'M LITTLE TOO GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021

 37 WILLINA CHARM 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Milton 553866 4/3724P 7P 7P 6P 7PB10/01/2021

 38 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/0694P 5P 8P 8P 7PD28/10/2021

 39 WINLOCK ONE OUT GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 537873 6/3667P 6P 8P 7P 7PD01/10/2019

 40 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9656P 7P 6M 8P 5MB05/03/2019

 41 SUMMER LILLY 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/060(FEL)P 5P 6P 8P 7PB11/04/2020

 42 FLYING TINY TIM 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/3608P 8P 8P 7P 4PD29/10/2020

 43 TILLY DEVINE 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 556073 2/1604P 8P 7P 8P 8PB22/02/2021

 44 SWEET BEAST 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1478P 8P 7Y 7P 8PB12/09/2020
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 1 LITTLE WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 565091 0/00B22/11/2021

 2 LICORICE LEGS First start M/1L. Bramble 572316 0/00B14/02/2022

 3 ATOMIC WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 565092 0/00D22/11/2021

 4 BEAUTIFUL THING 2 First start M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/00B25/06/2022

 5 CHEAP ROLEX 2 GAR, 01/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/0945P 7P 2P 4P 3PD05/02/2022

 6 CHERI CHERI LADY GAR, 02/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Ernst 567286 0/0505PB09/01/2022

 7 KING OF PRINCES RIS, 09/09/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/060(BDN)P (FTF)P 8Y 3P 5PD04/12/2020

 8 BEAUTY UNLEASHED GAR, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Stewart 572227 0/0484P 7PB21/04/2022

 9 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 10 TWO MAJOR 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0407P 8P 8P 7P 5PB18/04/2022

 11 BUILT HIM TOUGH WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Bramble 568226 0/0398Y 5YD28/01/2022

 12 HEART DESIRES 2 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022

 13 WILLOW MAGIC RIS, 14/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1G. Masterson 565704 0/033(FTF)Y 7YB30/11/2021

 14 JUMP A WHACKER GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0278P 8P 8PD30/07/2021
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 1 JOSIE HOOK GAR, 06/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 2/1/2M. Lill 561304 15/73091P 2P 2P 1P 4PB16/04/2021

 2 REBEL FORCE GAR, 27/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 2/1/1B. Keene 563740 11/102465P 3P 4P 4P 1PD17/10/2021
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 1 PRINCE WYLDE 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 36/342433P 2M 4P 1M 7PD29/02/2020

 2 KINGSBRAE BOO MOR, 01/04/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 3/1/2K. Miller 550625 14/92864Y 3P 3P 3P 1PD21/10/2020
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 1 ROYMAN GUN, 28/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Bush 573712 6/52281P 1P 2P 7P 2PD27/04/2022

 2 BLAZIN' OAKLEE GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Eaton 557647 6/51981P 1P 6P 3P 4PD12/04/2021

 3 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Carter 551325 7/51231P 8P 6P 5P 4PB16/11/2020

 4 ROCK ARTIST 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1J. Taylor 556488 6/51893P 5P 7P 3P 1PB16/03/2021

 5 PRINCE LEO 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*C. Eaton 543287 19/182117P 3M 5P (FEL)P 3PD29/02/2020

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE MUS, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Smoothy 551579 11/81925P 3P 6P 1P 5PB13/11/2020

 7 MISS SOPHIA GOS, 02/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Eaton 562880 8/71774P 1P 5P 4P 2PB10/09/2021

 8 VALENTINO BEACH DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Haaring 563105 12/101595P 5P 4P 6P 1PD20/09/2021
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 1 SPEEDOMETER GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/2C. Eaton 568790 4/31951P 4P 2P 2P 5PD06/02/2022

 2 SMART PANAMA GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4W. Slade 568138 2/11561P 6P 2P 6P 5PD31/01/2022

 3 DIVA'S SHINE 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3N. Holloway 568294 3/21531P 4P 5P 3P 7PB05/02/2022

 4 MONTICELLO GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5P. Mattress 576143 1/01481P 3P 2P 3PB20/08/2022

 5 SPARKY UNITED GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4J. Dodd 562991 2/11471P 2P 6P 8P 6PD07/09/2021

 6 SIGN ACTION GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Sinclair 576479 1/01401P 3PB03/09/2022

 7 ASTON ROJA 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1B. Hampton 557080 5/41321P 4P 4P 8P 4PB15/01/2021

 8 POPPY'S GIRL GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1R. Roderick 562277 5/41141P 6Y 6P 7P 6PB22/07/2021

 9 TILLY ROBBO GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Maguire 557121 4/22253P 1P 6P 2P 1PB02/04/2021

 10 BEDAZZLED JEWEL GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Zarb 562931 6/42123P 3Y 2P 4P 2YB04/09/2021

 11 JACK JACK BINKS 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. York 567289 4/32042P 2P 2P 7P 2PD09/01/2022

 12 LIBERTY ANNE GAR, 27/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Keene 543958 15/131802P 3P 5P 3P 7PB24/03/2020

 13 MULWEE PRO MUS, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Ball 565138 4/31742P 7P 3P 1P 7PD19/11/2021

 14 SPEEDY ZOOPER GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Roderick 565742 2/11663P 1P 1Y 4P 4PD01/12/2021

 15 HARADA'S LASS GUN, 21/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 2/11653P 5P 3P 3P 4PB25/01/2021

 16 CESSNOCK GIRL 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Forbes 568374 3/21622P 5P 1P 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 17 I'M GROOT GOS, 02/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Sloan 550866 4/31623P 1P 8P 3P 8PD01/10/2020

 18 GREAT NORTH 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01593P 6P 3P 5P 3PD20/11/2021

 19 STOLEN JADE GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Goodwin 549705 7/21563P 1P 7P 4P 4PB03/09/2020

 20 SUGAR AND CANDY 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wilson 552951 14/131562P 6P 3P 6P 6PB30/09/2020

 21 HECATE'S BOY GOS, 02/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Grover 566073 2/11502P 3P 4P 4P 5PD26/09/2021

 22 SUPREME IDENTITY GAR, 20/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Mattress 549388 4/01463P 2P 6C 5P 5PD13/09/2020
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 23 TIP TURKEY 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 562509 4/31442P 7P 1P 6P 8PB16/08/2021

 24 COUSIN VINNIE GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21393P 5P 4M 4M 2MD07/03/2020

 25 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/21173P 8P 8P 8P 2PB14/01/2021

 26 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21112P 6P 7P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 27 SHE'S A BUMPY GAR, 08/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Goodwin 569360 6/32136P 1P 1P 1P 5PB13/02/2022

 28 PREMIER MAC 2 RIS, 02/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2B. Gilbert 565542 6/31994Y 1P 6P 1P 3PD20/11/2021

 29 PAISAN 3 GAR, 20/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 8/41918P 3M 3P 6P 1MD16/09/2019

 30 GEORGE APPEAL 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 558017 2/11894P 5P 1P 3P 2PD22/04/2021

 31 BRAVE CHOICE 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Gilbert 565545 8/31875P 1P 4P 2P 2YD20/11/2021

 32 TONY PEPPERONI GAR, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 550485 10/41865P 4P 2P 3P 2PD01/08/2020

 33 SUPER EDITION GOS, 02/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 543672 12/71845P 5P 2M 2P 4CD17/03/2020

 34 BELLIE'S BABE MOR, 01/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01848Y 3Y 3P 3P 3PB30/06/2021

 35 UNLEASH TIGER GAR, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Goodwin 575174 2/11806P 4P 1P 2P 1PB06/07/2022

 36 BLAZING GOODWIN GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Young 565727 3/21807P 2P 2P 7P 1PD02/12/2021

 37 KATH BELL RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 559003 3/21776P 7P 3P 1P 2PB03/05/2021

 38 MOON SHINE 3 MOR, 30/03/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 15/71706Y 4P 2M 2M 6PB10/07/2019

 39 MAZY GIRL MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 556653 2/01652P 5P 3P 6P 3PB31/01/2021

 40 ELITE CHOICE 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 549776 5/41626P 3P 4P 4P 1PB12/09/2020

 41 BLAZING MAC GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Goodwin 565541 4/31627P 6P 6P 1P 1PB20/11/2021

 42 MISS LOUELLA 2 GAR, 23/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Eaton 562881 5/41594P 3P 5P 5P 1PB10/09/2021

 43 SKYLAH 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Fleming 551852 8/41565P 8P 3P 3P 3PB09/11/2020

 44 WEDDING DAZE GOS, 02/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Boyd 565568 2/01564P 5P 6P 3P (FEL)PB03/12/2021

 45 US AND THEM GOS, 23/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Sloan 554342 1/01476P 5P 5P 2P 2PD29/01/2021
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 46 KICK ON KATE GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 568470 1/01477P 2P 1PB18/11/2021

 47 AYLA GOS, 02/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 551066 2/11445P 1P 7P 7P 3PB06/11/2020

 48 CASH KEEN GUN, 28/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Craig 557099 3/21448P 7P 4P 1P 3PD07/02/2021

 49 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD MUS, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Ball 559079 7/41443P 5P 5P 6P 3PB06/02/2021

 50 ZIPPING CHANDLER MAT, 01/04/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 529938 14/41425M 3M 3M 5M 4MD07/02/2019

 51 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553823 6/51387P 7P 3P 3P 6PB16/01/2021

 52 SWIFT CHOICE 1 RIS, 02/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 9/31337M 2P 3P 6P 5YD17/12/2019

 53 ZIPPING AUSSIE GAR, 22/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 529773 10/71331M 7P 4P 7P 3MD29/01/2019

 54 GIGGLING DIXIE GAR, 20/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 3/21327P 4P 8P 2P 3PB16/09/2021

 55 TEARS OF LOVE GOS, 02/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Boyd 565570 3/11326P 8P 3P 5P 2PB03/12/2021

 56 LITTLE BIT ROCKY GAR, 25/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 567122 5/31297P 7P 1P 8P 4PD17/11/2021

 57 MISS AQUAHOLIC GOS, 02/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Thompson 554344 2/11268P 3P 4P 7P 3PB29/01/2021

 58 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 561711 1/01267P 5P 1P 2P 3PB22/07/2021

 59 READY TO RAID GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Forbes 551574 6/51264P 3P 6P 6P 5PB12/11/2020

 60 MAGIC ZOOPER GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Roderick 565746 1/01234P 2P 8Y 1P 5PD01/12/2021

 61 EYES ON GOLD 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Milton 553864 6/41234P 6P 8P 6P 1PB10/01/2021

 62 FASCINATE MIKE GAR, 20/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Boyd 565589 3/21234P 7P 8P 1P 4PD04/12/2021

 63 TWIST AND SHAKE MAT, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Smoothy 551581 11/61204P 6P 6P 3P 7PB13/11/2020

 64 LEKTRA SONNY 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/01206P 8P 5P 3P 1PD19/04/2022

 65 PANAMA'S GIRL GOS, 02/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 573562 1/01207P 7P (FEL)P 5P 3PB26/05/2022

 66 ALL ZIP MAT, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Capper 565142 2/11204P 5P 2P 6P 5PB18/11/2021

 67 BETTY BUSH GUN, 28/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 547237 15/71177P 6P 4P 8P 2PB25/06/2020
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 68 RHYNO'S MATE MAT, 04/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Sainty 543280 2/11147P 5P 5P 2P 5PD29/02/2020

 69 ZEAL SURPRISE MUS, 30/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Murray 554995 6/31145P 7P 3P 4P 4PB15/11/2020

 70 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 560681 6/51147P 8P 3P 4P 8PB28/06/2021

 71 TRANSPOSE 1 GAR, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Jobson 573960 1/01143P 4P 5P 7P 4PD13/06/2022

 72 ONCE OR TWICE MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01116P 2P 6P 4P 7PD11/02/2021

 73 DIVA CHICK MUS, 30/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 564162 6/31116P 7P 4P 4P 3PB19/10/2021

 74 JAKE AND JAMEY GAR, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Dodd 556178 2/11115P 6P 3P 5P 5PD01/03/2021

 75 MISS ZIVA 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Zarb 568037 4/01092Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 6PB19/01/2022

 76 EMERALD DANCER 2 DAP, 23/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Rosier 550735 3/01087P 5P 2P 4P 8PB27/10/2020

 77 FASCINATE MODEL GAR, 22/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 543670 6/51078M 4P 6P 3P 6PB17/03/2020

 78 CHICK MAGNET 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 564503 4/31058P 5P 5P 3P 5PD10/11/2021

 79 DUSTY DYLAN MAT, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Davidson 558432 4/21028P 3P 7P 6C 7CD12/04/2021

 80 LIMBUNYA GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Taylor 556489 1/01024P 3P 6P 8P 6PD16/03/2021

 81 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553231 5/41027P 6P 6P 3P 5PD08/12/2020

 82 REDSHIFT BRAVO GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01026P 8P 4P 3P 6PD22/07/2021

 83 SPOOKED POTATO 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 562996 1/0995P 7P 6P 7P 3PD07/09/2021

 84 ACT OF KINDNESS MAT, 04/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 551580 1/0906P 6P 5P 4P 4PB13/11/2020

 85 DANCING MADDIE GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Kedwell 551928 1/0906P 7P 8P 7P 3PB28/10/2020

 86 ORSON DUKE GAR, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 550904 2/0875P 7P 6P 4P 4PD17/08/2020

 87 FASHION CHOICE 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1855P 3P 6Y 8P 8YB07/09/2020

 88 ZIPPING HEALY WAU, 30/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 563553 1/0823Y 7P 8P 5P 6PB18/09/2021

 89 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3816P 6P 5P 4P 7PB21/10/2020

 90 TANK TOUR MUS, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 1/0815P 4P 6P 5P 8PD05/07/2021
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 91 SURFACE 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1774P 5P 7P 8P 4MB21/11/2019

 92 BEST OF ALICE MOR, 01/04/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/4767Y 8P 6P 6P 6PB01/08/2020

 93 TACTICAL SHOT MAT, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Brennan 559476 2/1758P 7P 5P 6P 4PD08/03/2021

 94 SHADOW DOLL GAR, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 545539 1/0724P 8P 4P 7P 8PB10/04/2020

 95 ALASKA GO GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0726P 5P 7P 6P 7PB03/01/2021

 96 WILLINA CHARM 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Milton 553866 4/3724P 7P 7P 6P 7PB10/01/2021

 97 YUKON YODA GUN, 29/06/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Partland 538332 4/2728P 8P 5P 5P 6PD16/10/2019

 98 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/0694P 5P 8P 8P 7PD28/10/2021

 99 DAYS OF GRACE GAR, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Dodd 559208 2/1674P (FTF)P 6Y 8P 6PB30/04/2021

 100 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9656P 7P 6M 8P 5MB05/03/2019

 101 CLIPPITY CLOP GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 565129 1/0638P 4P 8P 8P 6PD10/11/2021

 102 DARK SECRET GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 560359 1/0627P 7P 7P 7Y 5PD31/05/2021

 103 SUMMER LILLY 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/060(FEL)P 5P 6P 8P 7PB11/04/2020

 104 FLYING TINY TIM 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/3608P 8P 8P 7P 4PD29/10/2020

 105 TILLY DEVINE 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 556073 2/1604P 8P 7P 8P 8PB22/02/2021

 106 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2547P 7P 8P 7P 8PD08/12/2020

 107 BOTTLER'S CHARM GAR, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 548360 3/0527P 7P 8P 8P 6YB20/07/2020

 108 COOKIE COTTON GAR, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0487P 8P 8P 8P 8PB20/08/2020

 109 SWEET BEAST 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1478P 8P 7Y 7P 8PB12/09/2020
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 1 FOXY FLORENCE GAR, 06/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Sloan 557250 0/01023P 7P 6P 3P 3PB05/04/2021

 2 ADORABLE BELLA GAR, 06/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Woods 565543 0/0922P 6PB20/11/2021

 3 DEBBIE KNOWS GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0863P 4P 6P 8P 3PB03/04/2021

 4 ANGRY SHAYLA GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/0722P 5P 7P 6Y 6PB09/09/2021

 5 BEAUTIFUL THING 1 First start M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/00B25/06/2022

 6 CHEAP ROLEX 1 GAR, 01/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/0945P 7P 2P 4P 3PD05/02/2022

 7 BLUSHING QUEEN GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Goodwin 573838 0/0838P 2P (FEL)PB21/03/2022

 8 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 9 TWO MAJOR 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0407P 8P 8P 7P 5PB18/04/2022

 10 HEART DESIRES 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022

 11 JUST TOO EASY MAT, 04/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 564160 0/0687P 8P 4P 5P 3PD19/10/2021

 12 SIAKAM GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0525P 7P 7P 5P 5PD02/05/2019

 13 FIRST FRANKY MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Doherty 563227 0/0485P 8P 4P 7PD15/09/2021
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 1 BELMONT BULLET GAR, 20/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1J. Mcfadyen 547847 15/92912P 6C 4P 1P 1PD03/07/2020

 2 WINLOCK PIPER GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/1M. Johnson 551258 18/112976P 3P 2P 3P 1PD21/10/2020
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 1 SEE YOU ROBBO GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2R. Maguire 557116 10/73331P 5P 2P 1P 1PD02/04/2021

 2 GOLD RUSH LAD GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2S. Grey 552039 13/92452P 1P 1P 5P 6CD26/11/2020
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 1 SPEEDY PEBBLES GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Dodd 556010 13/22462P 2P 7P 2P 3PD24/12/2020

 2 TIME TO GO BUL, 28/11/2023, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/2N. Howard 558005 9/72481P 7C 6C 1P 3PB25/04/2021

 3 SANDSTORM RICO GOS, 23/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 550200 18/83394P 1P 1P 1P 2PD17/07/2020
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 1 RHYNO'S MAGIC MAT, 04/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Sainty 556371 3/12042P 5P 3P 2P 2PB14/03/2021

 2 BOLD COMET GAR, 27/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/41382P 6P 5P 3P 7PD24/03/2020

 3 ASKEY GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Davis 553234 11/41203P 6P 6P 4P 7PD31/12/2020

 4 TRANSPOSE 2 GAR, 20/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Jobson 573960 1/01143P 4P 5P 7P 4PD13/06/2022

 5 KENZIE ROBBO GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Maguire 569123 4/22375P 1P 2P 2P 1PB29/01/2022

 6 JACK JACK BINKS 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. York 567289 4/02042P 2P 2P 7P 2PD09/01/2022

 7 PREMIER MAC 1 RIS, 02/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 565542 6/21994Y 1P 6P 1P 3PD20/11/2021

 8 BRAVE CHOICE 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 565545 8/21875P 1P 4P 2P 2YD20/11/2021

 9 MINMI EXPRESS GAR, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Davidson 556077 7/51685P 2P 6P 6C 2CD22/02/2021

 10 CESSNOCK GIRL 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 568374 3/01622P 5P 1P 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 11 MISS LOUELLA 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Eaton 562881 5/01594P 3P 5P 5P 1PB10/09/2021

 12 GREAT NORTH 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01593P 6P 3P 5P 3PD20/11/2021

 13 FARMOR TWO BEE'S DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Haaring 559574 5/11566P 4P 6P 1P 3PD29/05/2021

 14 SUPER AUSSIE MAT, 04/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 543673 15/81493P 6P (FEL)P 7C 2PD17/03/2020

 15 GARDEN PARTY GOS, 03/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Asquith 544965 11/51446P 6P 3P (FEL)P 6PB19/04/2020

 16 CIRCUS MOON GAR, 06/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Lamb 563841 1/01205P 4P 5P 3P 4PB30/09/2021

 17 EMERALD DANCER 1 DAP, 23/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 550735 3/11087P 5P 2P 4P 8PB27/10/2020

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 April 2024 - 07:17 AM WST


